SI 5010 Programmable Scanner• Fully Programmable
• IEEE-488 1978 Compatible
• Software Configurable as:
1 Group of 16 Channels
2 Groups of 8 Channels
4 Groups of 4 Channels
• 350-MHz Bandwidth in 4-Channel
Configuration

SH1, AH1, T6, L4, SR1, RL0, PP0, DC1,
DT1, C0
Ordering Information
SI 5010 Programmable Scanner
Includes: Instruction Manual (070-3721-00),
Interface Guide (070-4615-00), Reference
Guide (070-3881-00).
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack
Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt
& Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro